Article no

53904106PP
53904108PP
53904112PP
53904214PP
53904215PP
53904216PP
53904218PP
53904320PP
53904322PP
53904325PP
53904428PP
53904430PP
53904535PP
53904538PP
53904542PP

Nombre de boulons
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Matériau
Série
seul ou double

Groupe
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Heavy
seul

Dim. tube (mm)
6
8
12
14
15
16
18
20
22
25
28
30
35
38
42
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